
Day Date Executive Scrutiny Council & Committees Political and Training
Consultative and Partnership 

Meetings

Religious Holidays, 
Festivals, Civic and other 

Significant Events

Other Meetings

Wednesday 1 May
Thursday 2 May
Friday 3 May
Saturday 4 May
Sunday 5 May
Monday 6 May Bank Holiday: Early May
Tuesday 7 May Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 8 May Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Thursday 9 May Cabinet 2pm Labour Group
Friday 10 May
Saturday 11 May
Sunday 12 May
Monday 13 May
Tuesday 14 May
Wednesday 15 May
Thursday 16 May
Friday 17 May IDAHOBIT+
Saturday 18 May
Sunday 19 May
Monday 20 May Conservative Group
Tuesday 21 May Group Whips 6pm
Wednesday 22 May
Thursday 23 May Council: Annual Meeting
Friday 24 May
Saturday 25 May Lag B'Omer begins
Sunday 26 May Lag B'Omer ends
Monday 27 May Bank Holiday: Spring
Tuesday 28 May
Wednesday 29 May
Thursday 30 May
Friday 31 May
Saturday 1 Jun
Sunday 2 Jun
Monday 3 Jun Conservative Group
Tuesday 4 Jun Cabinet 2pm Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 5 Jun Health & Adult Social Care Scrutiny
Thursday 6 Jun Labour Group
Friday 7 Jun
Saturday 8 Jun
Sunday 9 Jun
Monday 10 Jun
Tuesday 11 Jun Housing & Inclusive Economy Scrutiny Shavuot begins
Wednesday 12 Jun Pension Board 2pm
Thursday 13 Jun Children & Families Scrutiny Shavuot ends
Friday 14 Jun
Saturday 15 Jun
Sunday 16 Jun Eid-al-Adha starts
Monday 17 Jun
Tuesday 18 Jun INEL JHOSC 7pm
Wednesday 19 Jun Climate Scrutiny
Thursday 20 Jun Eid-al-Adha ends
Friday 21 Jun
Saturday 22 Jun Windrush Day
Sunday 23 Jun

Council, Committee and Group Meetings



Monday 24 Jun
Tuesday 25 Jun Whipps Cross JHOSC 6pm
Wednesday 26 Jun
Thursday 27 Jun Pension Fund Committee 7pm
Friday 28 Jun
Saturday 29 Jun Armed Forces Day
Sunday 30 Jun
Monday 1 Jul Stop & Search Monitoring Group 7pm
Tuesday 2 Jul Planning Committee 7pm LGA Conference Starts
Wednesday 3 Jul Communities & Public Protection Scrutiny
Thursday 4 Jul Labour Group LGA Conference Ends

Friday 5 Jul
NHS and Frontline Workers 
Day

Saturday 6 Jul
Sunday 7 Jul
Monday 8 Jul Conservative Group
Tuesday 9 Jul Cabinet 2pm, followed by Shareholder Committee Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Wednesday 10 Jul Audit & Governance Committee
Thursday 11 Jul Budget Scrutiny
Friday 12 Jul
Saturday 13 Jul
Sunday 14 Jul
Monday 15 Jul Health & Wellbeing Board 1pm
Tuesday 16 Jul Health & Adult Social Care Scrutiny Group Whips 6pm
Wednesday 17 Jul Housing & Inclusive Economy Scrutiny
Thursday 18 Jul Council: Ordinary Meeting
Friday 19 Jul
Saturday 20 Jul
Sunday 21 Jul
Monday 22 Jul
Tuesday 23 Jul Scrutiny Coordinating Committee
Wednesday 24 Jul
Thursday 25 Jul ONEL JHOSC
Friday 26 Jul Summer Olympics starts
Saturday 27 Jul
Sunday 28 Jul
Monday 29 Jul
Tuesday 30 Jul
Wednesday 31 Jul
Thursday 1 Aug
Friday 2 Aug
Saturday 3 Aug
Sunday 4 Aug
Monday 5 Aug
Tuesday 6 Aug Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 7 Aug
Thursday 8 Aug
Friday 9 Aug
Saturday 10 Aug
Sunday 11 Aug Summer Olympics ends
Monday 12 Aug
Tuesday 13 Aug
Wednesday 14 Aug Pakistan Independence Day
Thursday 15 Aug India Independence Day
Friday 16 Aug
Saturday 17 Aug
Sunday 18 Aug
Monday 19 Aug
Tuesday 20 Aug



Wednesday 21 Aug
Thursday 22 Aug
Friday 23 Aug Abolition of Slavery Marked
Saturday 24 Aug
Sunday 25 Aug
Monday 26 Aug Bank Holiday: Summer
Tuesday 27 Aug
Wednesday 28 Aug Paralympics starts
Thursday 29 Aug
Friday 30 Aug
Saturday 31 Aug
Sunday 1 Sep
Monday 2 Sep Conservative Group
Tuesday 3 Sep Planning Committee 7pm Merchant Navy Day
Wednesday 4 Sep Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Thursday 5 Sep Labour Group
Friday 6 Sep
Saturday 7 Sep
Sunday 8 Sep Paralympics ends
Monday 9 Sep Emergency Services Day
Tuesday 10 Sep Cabinet 2pm Climate Scrutiny
Wednesday 11 Sep Children & Families Scrutiny
Thursday 12 Sep
Friday 13 Sep
Saturday 14 Sep
Sunday 15 Sep
Monday 16 Sep
Tuesday 17 Sep Pension Fund Committee 7pm
Wednesday 18 Sep Scrutiny Coordinating Committee
Thursday 19 Sep Whipps Cross JHOSC 6pm
Friday 20 Sep
Saturday 21 Sep

Sunday 22 Sep
Labour Party Conference 
starts

Monday 23 Sep
Tuesday 24 Sep

Wednesday 25 Sep Labour Party Conference ends

Thursday 26 Sep Communities & Public Protection Scrutiny
Friday 27 Sep
Saturday 28 Sep

Sunday 29 Sep
Conservative Party 
Conference starts

Monday 30 Sep
Tuesday 1 Oct Cabinet 2pm, followed by Shareholder Committee Planning Committee 7pm Black History Month

Wednesday 2 Oct Audit & Governance Committee
Rosh Hashana starts
Conservative Party 
Conference ends

Thursday 3 Oct Labour Group
Friday 4 Oct Rosh Hashana ends
Saturday 5 Oct
Sunday 6 Oct
Monday 7 Oct Stop & Search Monitoring Group 7pm
Tuesday 8 Oct Health & Adult Social Care Scrutiny
Wednesday 9 Oct
Thursday 10 Oct Budget Scrutiny
Friday 11 Oct Yom Kippur starts
Saturday 12 Oct Yom Kippur ends
Sunday 13 Oct



Monday 14 Oct Conservative Group
Tuesday 15 Oct Group Whips 6pm
Wednesday 16 Oct Housing & Inclusive Economy Scrutiny Sukkot starts
Thursday 17 Oct ONEL JHOSC Council: Ordinary Meeting
Friday 18 Oct
Saturday 19 Oct
Sunday 20 Oct
Monday 21 Oct Health & Wellbeing Board 1pm
Tuesday 22 Oct
Wednesday 23 Oct Sukkot ends
Thursday 24 Oct
Friday 25 Oct Simchat Torah
Saturday 26 Oct
Sunday 27 Oct
Monday 28 Oct
Tuesday 29 Oct Diwali Starts
Wednesday 30 Oct
Thursday 31 Oct
Friday 1 Nov
Saturday 2 Nov
Sunday 3 Nov Diwali ends
Monday 4 Nov Conservative Group
Tuesday 5 Nov Cabinet 2pm Planning Committee 7pm Bonfire Night
Wednesday 6 Nov INEL JHOSC 7pm
Thursday 7 Nov Labour Group Pension Board 2pm
Friday 8 Nov
Saturday 9 Nov
Sunday 10 Nov Remembrance Sunday
Monday 11 Nov Armistice Day
Tuesday 12 Nov Scrutiny Coordinating Committee
Wednesday 13 Nov Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Thursday 14 Nov Climate Scrutiny
Friday 15 Nov
Saturday 16 Nov
Sunday 17 Nov
Monday 18 Nov
Tuesday 19 Nov Children & Families Scrutiny
Wednesday 20 Nov Pension Fund Committee 7pm  Mobility Forum 6.30pmPublic Transport Consultative Group 7.15pm
Thursday 21 Nov
Friday 22 Nov
Saturday 23 Nov
Sunday 24 Nov
Monday 25 Nov
Tuesday 26 Nov
Wednesday 27 Nov
Thursday 28 Nov Budget Scrutiny
Friday 29 Nov
Saturday 30 Nov St Andrew's Day
Sunday 1 Dec
Monday 2 Dec
Tuesday 3 Dec Cabinet 2pm Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 4 Dec Communities & Public Protection Scrutiny
Thursday 5 Dec Labour Group
Friday 6 Dec
Saturday 7 Dec
Sunday 8 Dec
Monday 9 Dec Conservative Group
Tuesday 10 Dec Health & Adult Social Care Scrutiny Group Whips 6pm
Wednesday 11 Dec Housing & Inclusive Economy Scrutiny



Thursday 12 Dec Council: Ordinary Meeting
Friday 13 Dec
Saturday 14 Dec
Sunday 15 Dec
Monday 16 Dec
Tuesday 17 Dec
Wednesday 18 Dec
Thursday 19 Dec
Friday 20 Dec
Saturday 21 Dec
Sunday 22 Dec
Monday 23 Dec
Tuesday 24 Dec Christmas Eve

Wednesday 25 Dec
Bank Holiday: Christmas Day
Christmas Day
First day of Hanukkah

Thursday 26 Dec
Bank Holiday: Boxing Day
Boxing Day

Friday 27 Dec
Saturday 28 Dec
Sunday 29 Dec
Monday 30 Dec
Tuesday 31 Dec New Year's Eve

Wednesday 1 Jan
Bank Holiday: New Year's Day
New Year's Day

Thursday 2 Jan Last day of Hanukkah
Friday 3 Jan
Saturday 4 Jan
Sunday 5 Jan
Monday 6 Jan Conservative Group
Tuesday 7 Jan Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 8 Jan
Thursday 9 Jan Labour Group
Friday 10 Jan
Saturday 11 Jan
Sunday 12 Jan
Monday 13 Jan Stop & Search Monitoring Group 7pm
Tuesday 14 Jan Cabinet 2pm, followed by Shareholder Committee ONEL JHOSC
Wednesday 15 Jan Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Thursday 16 Jan
Friday 17 Jan
Saturday 18 Jan
Sunday 19 Jan
Monday 20 Jan Health & Wellbeing Board 1pm
Tuesday 21 Jan Scrutiny Coordinating Committee
Wednesday 22 Jan Children & Families Scrutiny
Thursday 23 Jan Climate Scrutiny
Friday 24 Jan
Saturday 25 Jan
Sunday 26 Jan India Republic Day
Monday 27 Jan Holocaust Remembrance Day
Tuesday 28 Jan
Wednesday 29 Jan Audit & Governance Committee Chinese New Year
Thursday 30 Jan Whipps Cross JHOSC 6pm
Friday 31 Jan
Saturday 1 Feb LGBT+ History Month
Sunday 2 Feb
Monday 3 Feb Conservative Group



Tuesday 4 Feb Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 5 Feb Communities & Public Protection Scrutiny
Thursday 6 Feb Labour Group
Friday 7 Feb
Saturday 8 Feb
Sunday 9 Feb
Monday 10 Feb
Tuesday 11 Feb Budget Scrutiny
Wednesday 12 Feb Communities & Public Protection Scrutiny
Thursday 13 Feb Cabinet: Budget Meeting 2pm Housing & Inclusive Economy Scrutiny
Friday 14 Feb Valentine's Day
Saturday 15 Feb
Sunday 16 Feb
Monday 17 Feb
Tuesday 18 Feb Budget Scrutiny
Wednesday 19 Feb
Thursday 20 Feb Cabinet: Budget Meeting 2pm
Friday 21 Feb
Saturday 22 Feb
Sunday 23 Feb
Monday 24 Feb Conservative Group
Tuesday 25 Feb
Wednesday 26 Feb Health & Adult Social Care Scrutiny Pension Board 2pm
Thursday 27 Feb Council: Budget Meeting
Friday 28 Feb Ramadan begins
Not Leap Year Not Leap Year Not Leap Year
Saturday 1 Mar St David's Day
Sunday 2 Mar
Monday 3 Mar
Tuesday 4 Mar Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 5 Mar INEL JHOSC 7pm
Thursday 6 Mar Labour Group
Friday 7 Mar
Saturday 8 Mar International Women's Day
Sunday 9 Mar
Monday 10 Mar Commonwealth Day
Tuesday 11 Mar Cabinet 2pm Scrutiny Coordinating Committee
Wednesday 12 Mar Pension Fund Committee 7pm
Thursday 13 Mar Erev Purim
Friday 14 Mar
Saturday 15 Mar Purim
Sunday 16 Mar
Monday 17 Mar St Patrick's Day
Tuesday 18 Mar Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Wednesday 19 Mar Audit & Governance Committee
Thursday 20 Mar Children & Families Scrutiny
Friday 21 Mar
Saturday 22 Mar
Sunday 23 Mar Pakistan Republic Day
Monday 24 Mar
Tuesday 25 Mar Conservative Group
Wednesday 26 Mar Communities & Public Protection Scrutiny
Thursday 27 Mar Climate Scrutiny
Friday 28 Mar
Saturday 29 Mar
Sunday 30 Mar Ramadan ends
Monday 31 Mar
Tuesday 1 Apr Cabinet 2pm, followed by Shareholder Committee Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 2 Apr Housing & Inclusive Economy Scrutiny



Thursday 3 Apr Labour Group
Friday 4 Apr
Saturday 5 Apr
Sunday 6 Apr
Monday 7 Apr
Tuesday 8 Apr
Wednesday 9 Apr
Thursday 10 Apr
Friday 11 Apr
Saturday 12 Apr Passover begins
Sunday 13 Apr
Monday 14 Apr
Tuesday 15 Apr ONEL JHOSC
Wednesday 16 Apr
Thursday 17 Apr Maundy Thursday
Friday 18 Apr Bank Holiday: Good Friday
Saturday 19 Apr

Sunday 20 Apr
Easter Sunday
Passover ends

Monday 21 Apr Conservative Group Bank Holiday: Easter Monday
Tuesday 22 Apr Health & Adult Social Care Scrutiny Group Whips 6pm
Wednesday 23 Apr Budget Scrutiny St George's Day
Thursday 24 Apr Council: Ordinary Meeting
Friday 25 Apr
Saturday 26 Apr
Sunday 27 Apr
Monday 28 Apr Health & Wellbeing Board 1pm Stop & Search Monitoring Group 7pmWorkers' Memorial Day
Tuesday 29 Apr Scrutiny Coordinating Committee
Wednesday 30 Apr Audit & Governance Committee
Thursday 1 May Whipps Cross JHOSC 6pm
Friday 2 May
Saturday 3 May
Sunday 4 May
Monday 5 May Bank Holiday: Early May
Tuesday 6 May Cabinet 2pm Planning Committee 7pm
Wednesday 7 May
Thursday 8 May Labour Group Conservative Group?
Friday 9 May
Saturday 10 May
Sunday 11 May
Monday 12 May
Tuesday 13 May INEL JHOSC 7pm
Wednesday 14 May Corporate Parenting Board 6pm
Thursday 15 May Lag B'Omer begins
Friday 16 May Lag B'Omer ends
Saturday 17 May IDAHOBIT+
Sunday 18 May
Monday 19 May Conservative Group
Tuesday 20 May Group Whips 6pm
Wednesday 21 May
Thursday 22 May Council: Annual Meeting
Friday 23 May
Saturday 24 May
Sunday 25 May
Monday 26 May Bank Holiday: Spring
Tuesday 27 May
Tuesday 28 May
Wednesday 29 May
Thursday 30 May



Friday 31 May


